



Connecticut Department Of Transportation

7/23/2025

Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Call Order: 002 **Contract ID:** 0174-0447 **Counties:** Various
Letting Date: July 23, 2025 2:00 pm **District(s):** District 4 - Thomaston
Advertised on: 6/25/2025 12:00:00 AM **Contract Time:** 236 CALENDAR DAYS **Min:** **Max:**
Contract Description: INSTALLATION/REVISION OF RRFB'S ON MUNICIPALLY OWNED AND MAINTAINED ROADS IN DISTRICT 4 **Project(s):** 000T (442)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Superior Electric LLC.	\$379,794.00	100.00%
2	Rizzo Electrical Contractors, Inc.	\$418,580.00	110.21%
3	NY-CONN Corporation	\$550,650.00	144.99%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0174-0447

Letting Date: July 23, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract Time: 236 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: INSTALLATION/REVISION OF RRFB'S ON MUNICIPALLY OWNED AND MAINTAINED ROADS
IN DISTRICT 4

Counties: Various

District(s): District 4 - Thomaston

Project(s): 000T (442)

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Superior Electric LLC.		(2) Rizzo Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) NY-CONN Corporation	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1								
			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0010	0202315	12.000	750.00000	9,000.00	500.00000	6,000.00	1,250.00000	15,000.00
DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS ** See Special Provisions **								
0020	0202451	3.000	975.00000	2,925.00	2,000.00000	6,000.00	3,000.00000	9,000.00
TEST PIT EXCAVATION ** See Special Provisions **								
0030	0921001	63.000	180.00000	11,340.00	160.00000	10,080.00	125.00000	7,875.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK								
0040	0921005	1,028.000	90.00000	92,520.00	88.00000	90,464.00	65.00000	66,820.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK RAMP ** See Special Provisions **								
0050	0925101	236.000	48.00000	11,328.00	1.00000	236.00	65.00000	15,340.00
RELAY BRICK WALK ** See Special Provisions **								
0060	0952001	(1.000)	2,500.00000	2,500.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING ** See Special Provisions **								
0070	0969060	5.000	3,100.00000	15,500.00	3,800.00000	19,000.00	8,500.00000	42,500.00
CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, SMALL ** See Special Provisions **								
0080	0970007	48.000	84.00000	4,032.00	74.00000	3,552.00	150.00000	7,200.00
TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)								
0090	0971001	(1.000)	35,000.00000	35,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **								
0100	0975004	(1.000)	42,000.00000	42,000.00	58,000.00000	58,000.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00
MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT								



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Superior Electric LLC.		(2) Rizzo Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) NY-CONN Corporation	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0110	0977001	44.000	26.00000	1,144.00	1.00000	44.00	25.00000	1,100.00
TRAFFIC CONE		ea.						
0120	0979004	5.000	280.00000	1,400.00	1.00000	5.00	140.00000	700.00
CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE DETECTABLE ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0130	0980020	(1.000)	9,000.00000	9,000.00	12,500.00000	12,500.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING		LS						
0140	1002015	36.000	575.00000	20,700.00	316.00000	11,376.00	1,250.00000	45,000.00
ROCK IN FOUNDATION EXCAVATION		v.f.						
0150	1117111	12.000	7,425.00000	89,100.00	10,000.00000	120,000.00	8,000.00000	96,000.00
RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON (RRFB) TYPE B ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0160	1206013	(1.000)	2,300.00000	2,300.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGNING		LS						
0170	1206023	(1.000)	1,200.00000	1,200.00	500.00000	500.00	1,990.00000	1,990.00
REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0180	1208937	305.000	36.00000	10,980.00	50.00000	15,250.00	74.00000	22,570.00
SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE XI RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING) ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.						
0190	1210105	792.000	10.00000	7,920.00	9.00000	7,128.00	15.00000	11,880.00
EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS		s.f.						
0200	1211001	365.000	7.00000	2,555.00	5.00000	1,825.00	15.00000	5,475.00
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS		s.f.						
0210	1220027	420.000	17.50000	7,350.00	11.00000	4,620.00	35.00000	14,700.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS		s.f.						
Section Totals:			\$379,794.00		\$418,580.00		\$550,650.00	
Contract Totals			\$379,794.00		\$418,580.00		\$550,650.00	



Tabulation of Bids

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum